
St Joseph’s School, Pukekohe 
 

Term 2 Key Dates 2025   
    These are subject to change - updates will be sent out through our eTAP app or on the Website 

Calendar 
 

Mon 28 Apr​ ​ Term 2 Begins 
Fri 2 May​ ​ Mass - Year 2 & Year 5 
​ ​ ​ Hot Dog Lunch - Camp Fundraiser 
Wed 7 May​ ​ Yr 5 & 6 Camp Parent Information Evening 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm 
Thu 8 May​ ​ Zone Orienteering Year 4, 5 & 6 
Fri 9 May​ ​ Mass - Year 3 & 4 
Wed 14 May​ ​ School Assembly 1:40 pm - Ascension Year 4 
Thu 15 May​ ​ Heroes for Hospice Mufti Day - dress as a hero gold coin donation 
Fri 16 May​ ​ Mass - Aroha & Year 6 
​ ​ ​ Hot Dog Lunch - Camp Fundraiser 
Wed 21 May​ ​ Year 3 & 4 Football 
​ ​ ​ School Board Meeting 7:00 pm 
Thu 22 May​ ​ Year 5 & 6 Football 
Fri 23 May​ ​ Mass - Year 2 & Year 5 
Wed 28 May​ ​ School Assembly 1 :40 pm - Catholic Schools Day 
Fri 30 May​ ​ Mass - Year 3 & 4 
​ ​ ​ Hot Dog Lunch - Camp Fundraiser 
Mon 2 Jun​ ​ KING'S BIRTHDAY HOLIDAY - SCHOOL CLOSED 
Tue 3 Jun​ ​ FRANKLIN SCHOOLS TEACHER ONLY DAY - SCHOOL CLOSED 
Fri 6 Jun​ ​ School Disco - (Yr 0 - 3) 5:00 - 6:00 pm (Yr 4 - 6) 6:30 - 8:00 pm 
Sun 8 Jun​ ​ Pentecost - School Assisted Mass 10:00 am 
Wed 11 Jun​ ​ Year 5 & 6 Rugby 
​ ​ ​ School Assembly 1:40 pm - Trinity Sunday Year 1 
Fri 13 Jun​ ​ Mass - Aroha & Year 6 

Hot Dog Lunch - Camp Fundraiser 
Tue 17 Jun​ ​ School Speech Night Finals 
Wed 18 Jun​ ​ School Board Meeting 7:00 pm 
Thu 19 Jun​ ​ Grandparent’s Day, 11:30 am Liturgy - followed by light lunch 
Fri 20 Jun​ ​ MATARIKI HOLIDAY - SCHOOL CLOSED​  
Tue 24 Jun​ ​ Wacky Hair Day Mufti Day - Gold coin donation funds to support RNDM​
​                          Myanmar Earthquake 
Wed 25 Jun​ ​ Franklin Yr5 & 6 Speech Competition 

School Assembly 1:40 pm Year 3 
Fri 27 Jun​ ​ Last Day of Term - usual finish time 2:45 pm 
 

Term Dates for 2025 
 

Term 2  
Monday 28th April - Friday 27th June 
 

Monday 2nd June - King's Birthday Holiday school closed 
School Closed Tuesday 3rd June - Franklin Schools Teacher Only Day  
Fri 20th June - Matariki Holiday school closed 
 

Term 3 
Monday 14th July - Friday 19th September 
 

Term 4 
Monday 6th October - Thursday 18th December 
Mon 27th Oct - Labour Day 


